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If you graduated in a class year ending in 00 or 05, the countdown to Homecoming is on!  Reunion classes will be participating in most of the general schedule for Homecoming, including the all-class

dinner Friday night, Oct. 21, the Saturday morning parade and the Saturday afternoon football game Oct. 22, and Sunday morning buffet Oct. 23. Here are special times and events just for your class:

Sandy (Focht) Glenn

(319) 266-3014

sglenn@cfu.net

Dave Nichols

(620) 221-3896

dnichols@sckans.edu

Jon Klugh

(620) 431-6625

kludin@cableone.net

Paul Bean

(620) 229-6286

pbean@sckans.edu

Rita (Webster) Johnson

(785) 667-6382

rjohnson@usd306.k12.ks.us

Danny Moss

(918) 587-9481

danny@okmoss.com

Cetra (Oberhelman) Horton

(620) 218-1919

chorton7@cox.net

Trevor Bridges

(815) 559-2152

tbridges@shb.com

FRIDAY  • 2-3 p.m., registration • 4 p.m., meet in Java Jinx for

coffee break. Designated seating at all-class dinner Friday night.

SATURDAY • 11:30 a.m., lunch • 5:30 p.m., 50-year class dinner

and program.

FRIDAY • 5-5:30 p.m., registration.  SATURDAY • 11:30 a.m.,

meet-and-greet • 6:30 p.m., dessert and conversation.
1955 1980

1960 1985FRIDAY  • 3-4 p.m. registration.  SATURDAY  11:30 a.m., meet-

and-greet • 5:30 p.m., dinner at local restaurant • 7:30 p.m.,

dessert and conversation.

FRIDAY • 5-5:30 p.m., registration.  SATURDAY • noon, meet-

and-greet • 5:30 p.m., dessert and conversation.

FRIDAY • 4-4:30 p.m., registration.  SATURDAY • 11:30 a.m.,

meet-and-greet • 5:30 p.m., dessert and conversation.
1965 1990 FRIDAY • 5-5:30 p.m., registration.  SATURDAY • noon, meet-

and-greet • 4:30 p.m., Burger Station for sack lunches and

family picnic at Island Park.

1970 1995FRIDAY • 4:30-5 p.m., registration.  SATURDAY • 11:30 a.m.,

meet-and-greet • 5:30 p.m., dessert and conversation.

FRIDAY • 5-5:30 p.m., registration.  SATURDAY • noon, meet-

and-greet • 5:30 p.m., dessert and conversation.

FRIDAY • 5-5:30 p.m., registration.  SATURDAY • 11:30 a.m.,

meet-and-greet • 5:30 p.m., dessert and conversation.

FRIDAY • 5-5:30 p.m., registration.  SATURDAY • noon, meet-

and-greet • 5:30 p.m., dessert and conversation.
1975 2000

Susan (McGuire) Cooksey

(940) 387-3433

bswc@airmail.net

Steve Geesling

(620) 532-3307

stevegeesling@yahoo.com

John and Stacie (Fraley) Nelson

(620) 792-2482

stacieann_nelson@hotmail.com

Jackie (Doughty) Perkins

(620) 374-2001

mcperkins@terraworld.net

Larry Eason

(817) 732-7228

lde@flash.net

Donna (Wacker) Homan

(620) 221-2418

dhoman@cox.net

Randy Juden

(417) 338-9387

judenrandy@hotmail.com

Gene Lowry

(816) 333-4506

elowry7000@aol.com

Pat (Murray) Osborn

(316) 283-4348

posborn2@cox.net

Steph Kesler

(907) 258-9171

skesler@gci.com

HOMECOMING Oct.  21-23, 2005
C L ASS  REUN ION  NEWS  and  2005  C L ASS  HOSTS

Fred Hopkins

(316) 630-4412

freddie.j.hopkins@smithbarney.com

Evelyn (McCormack)

Hendrickson

(316) 337-6523

mseveh13@aol.com

Wendy (Dolsen) Coleman

(817) 763-0432

2tchers@msn.com

Darla (English) Outcalt

(215) 321-0828

outcalt4@aol.com
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